Opto-Edu A12.1061 Abbe Condenser Binocular 22mm Laboratory Biological
Microscope
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A12.1061
1 pc

EW20x/12mm, Diopter Adjustable,
Dia.30mm
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
A51.1029-
2012
Nosepiece
Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail Interface ● ● - - - - �
Coded Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail
Interface
- - ● ● ● ● �
NIS45
Infinity Plan
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.20.6mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-4
10x/0.25, W.D.17.9mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-10
20x/0.40, W.D.6.40mm ○ ○ - - - - A52.1045-20
40x/0.60, W.D.1.50mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm ○ ○ - - - - A52.1045-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.16mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.16mm ○ ○ - - - -
A52.1045-
100W
NIS60
Infinity Plan
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.30.0mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-4
10x/0.25, W.D.10.2mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-10
20x/0.40, W.D.4.8mm - - ○ ○ ○ ○ A52.1060-20
40x/0.65, W.D.1.5mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm - - ○ ○ ○ ○ A52.1060-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.3mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.2mm - � ○ ○ ○ ○
A52.1060-
100W
NIS60